Presence Sensing Safety Devices
POC Type 2 Safety Light Curtains
2-44
Visit our website: www.ab.com/catalogs
Publication S117-CA001A-EN-P
GuardShield Type 2
G
eneral

Lo
g
ic
P
o
w
er
R
Product Selection
Standard System
Resolution [mm (in.)] Number of Beams Protective Height—mm (in) Pair Weight [kg (lb)]
Cat. No.
Guard Only
Restart Interlock
with EDM
30 (1.18) 8 160 (6.3) 0.9 (1.9) 440L-P2KA0160YD 440L-P2KD0160YD
30 (1.18) 16 320 (12.6) 1.1 (2.4) 440L-P2KA0320YD 440L-P2KD0320YD
30 (1.18) 24 480 (18.9) 1.6 (3.5) 440L-P2KA0480YD 440L-P2KD0480YD
30 (1.18) 32 640 (25.2) 2.0 (4.4) 440L-P2KA0640YD 440L-P2KD0640YD
30 (1.18) 40 800 (31.5) 2.5 (5.5) 440L-P2KA0800YD 440L-P2KD0800YD
30 (1.18) 48 960 (37.8) 2.9 (6.4) 440L-P2KA0960YD 440L-P2KD0960YD
30 (1.18) 56 1120 (44.1) 3.4 (7.5) 440L-P2KA1120YD 440L-P2KD1120YD
30 (1.18) 64 1280 (50.4) 3.8 (8.4) 440L-P2KA1280YD 440L-P2KD1280YD
30 (1.18) 72 1440 (56.7) 4.3 (9.5) 440L-P2KA1440YD 440L-P2KD1440YD
30 (1.18) 80 1600 (63.0) 4.7 (10.4) 440L-P2KA1600YD 440L-P2KD1600YD
30 (1.18) 88 1760 (69.1) 5.2 (11.5) 440L-P2KA1760YD 440L-P2KD1760YD
Note: The GuardShield transmitter requires a 4-pin cable and the receiver requires an 8-pin cable.
Recommended Logic Interfaces
The Allen-Bradley Guardmaster GuardShield safety light curtains are ordered as pairs—transmitter and receiver—and are shipped under one
part number. Each GuardShield Type 2 transmitter and receiver is packaged with two right angle mounting brackets. After selecting the